
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2007 Council Meeting\July 3\Contract No 6053.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6053 
SEMINOLE STORM SEWER REROUTE 
  

R.G. Huston Co., Inc.  $209,180.07 
 
 
 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810392-00-53W0315 $209,180.07 
Contingency 8%+ 16,729.93
 
GRAND TOTAL $225,910.00 
 


